Hirvensalopaivat, Lasten juoksukilpailut, Syvalahti 29.8.2020

T2v60m
1. Helena Hopia 29,45
2. Pinja Heikkala 41,64
3. Karin Sarlin 45,48
4. Silja Muurinen 53,03
5. Helka Helppi 54,03
6. Frida Aukia 1.05,29
7. Kaarin Heikonen 1.12,01

T4v 200 m
1. Fiona Penttila 58,54
2. Lumi Paajanen 1.03.64
3. Hilla-Maria Hirvioja 1.05,83
4. Amber Pulkki 1.09,75
5. Amalia Forth 1.10,11
6. Rebecca Rantanen 1.10,62
7. Helga Hulmi 1.17,73
8. Alma Lehtonen 1.19,71
9. liris Itahaarla 1.19,90
10. Elviira Kuusisto 1.20,69
11. Edla Aukia 1.25,19
12. Nea Pesonen 1.27,71
13. Malla Makinen 1.35,07
14. Aava Rautanen 1.35,77
15. Frida Isomaa 1.36,09
16. Aava Kujanpaa 1.40,75
17. Elle Virtaniemi 1.41,97
18. Neea Saksanen 1.42,51
19. Emma Saksanen 1.47,86
20. Ellen Poso 2.15,29

T6v400 m

1. Silvia Jaaskelainen 1.38,85
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lisa Penttila
Elle Makinen
Inari Hirvioja

Olivia Jaaskelainen

Aliisa Heikkila
Sina Airola
Hertta Hemmila
Sara Jumisko

10.Viola Lehtosalo

11.Vuokko Heikonen
12. Amanda Leppanen

13.Mea Valli

14.Cressida Payling-Nyhus

15.Saima Furuholm
16.Mila Elomaki

T 8v 600 m
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Veronica Ranta
Kaneli Ojansivu
Armi Joelsson
Minttu Kurikka
Eevi Lehtinen

T12v 1000 m

1.

Kaisla Kurikka

P2v60m
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Kosti Rautanen
Robert Rantanen
Kasper Rautanen
Joel Aaltonen
Stig Liljestrand
Kaapo Pesonen
Eero Asanti

Elias Itahaarla
Elia Fort

1.45,68
1.49,73
1.50,51
1.50,93
1.53,01
1.54,11
2.07,36
212,27
2.15,73
2.17, 64
2.20,79
2.23,15
2.25,82
2.40,67

2.27,75
2.32,13
2.36,39
2.41,11
2.46,54

4.13,08

27,19
29,79
36,69
41,79
42,21
42,62
42,88
43,26



P 4v 200 m

1. Toivo Furuholm

2. Tobias Marimo

3. Urho Makinen

3. Alexander Uzbjakov
4.
5
6
7

Eevert Poso

. Mauno Pirttijarvi
. Rolf Payling-Nyhus
. Eero Ahti

P 6v 400 m
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Luka Lehtila
Waltti Heikkinen
Eino Asanti
Veikko Isomaa
Luukas Laine
Paavo Isomaa
Jesper Latvala

Aleksander Lamparelli

Niklas Marimo

10.Lenni Maentaka
11.Hugo Hopia

P 8v 600m
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Romy Airola

Emil Sardin
Kristoffer Lamparelli
Rafael Palmu

Onni Heikkinen
Eino Kujanpaa
Aapo Hulmi

Miska Valli

P 10v 800 m

52,91
1.04,18
1.10,73
1.10,73
1.11,73
1.13,18
1.22,31
1.31,84

1.47,17
1.57,31
1.57,90
2.05,15
2.06,64
2.09,61
2.12,30
2.12,45
2.16,51
2.19,58
2.29,12

2.18,41
2.21,15
2.21,79
2.22.63
2.22,93
2.40,37
2.43,39
2.45,29



1. Linus Sardin 2.59,01
2. Elias Jumisko 3.12,05

P 12v 1000 m

1. Selim Tifour 4.05,22



